name: telephone:

Summer Reds

-2023 Luigi Giordano Vino Rosso
Nebbiolo, Arneis

-2022 De Vescovi Ulzbach ""Rosso Ulzbach™
Teroldego

2022 Domaine des Gaudets Cot du Py
Gamay

-2021 Groundwork Wine Co. Dry Farmed Grenache
Grenache

12.50%

12.50%

14.00%

14.00%

Vino Rosso

Vigneti Delle Dolomiti IGT

Morgon AOCC

San Luis Obispo Coast AVA
Old Portrero Vineyard

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

retail price

$21.00

$26.00

$24.00

$25.00

today

$18.90

$23.40

$21.60

$22.50

by-the-case

$17.85

$22.10

$20.40

$21.25

quantity



